STARGATE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2019

January 1 (Tue.) New Year's Day

January 2 (Wed.) Swapped day-off with January 5 (Sat.)
January 20 (Sun.) Sinulog

February 4 (Mon.) Chinese New Year (original date: February 5)
February 24 (Sun.) Cebu City Charter Day

February 25 (Mon.) EDSA People Power Revolution Day

April 8 (Mon.) The Day of Valor (original date: April 9)
April 18 (Thu.) Maundy Thursday

April 19 (Fri.) Good Friday

April 20 (Sat.) Black Saturday

*May 1 (Wed.) Labor Day

May 13 (Mon.) Election Day <additional holiday >

June 5 (Wed.) Eid'l Fitr (tentative date)

June 12 (Wed.) Independence Day

*August 5 (Mon.) Cebu Provincial Charter Day (original date: August 6)
*August 12 (Mon.) Eidul Adha (tentative date)

*August 21 (Wed.) Ninoy Aquino Day

*August 26 (Mon.) National Heroes’ Day

September 9 (Mon.) Osmena Day

November 1 (Fri.) All Saint's Day

November 2 (Sat.) All Souls Day

November 30 (Sat.) Bonifacio Day

December 8 (Sun.) Immaculate Concepcion Day

December 23 (Mon.) Swapped day-off with December 28 (Sat.)
December 24 (Tue.) Christmas Eve

December 25 (Wed.) Regular Holiday

December 30 (Mon.) Rizal Day

December 31 (Tue.) New Year's Eve

2020 January 1 (Wed.) New Year's Day
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